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Cadet Circuit
Napoli

Cadet Circuit

Budapest Epee

TEAM Men - Epee - Cadet - 2024/2025

Venue

Napoli

Budapest

Cadets Circuit

Klagenfurt

Cadet Circuit
Bratislava-Sa

Cadet Circuit
Beograd

Cadet Circuit
Grenoble

Cadet Circuit
Copenhagen

Cadet Circuit
Bratislava

Cadet Circuit
Sad

Cadet Circuit
Krakow

Pts.

228.0

198.0

192.0

188.0

136.0

129.0

122.0

115.0

102.0

94.0

91.0

90.0

82.0

Klagenfurt
. Samorin

morin

Belgrade

Grenoble

Copenhagen

Bratislava
Novi

Novi Sad

Krakow

UKRAINE

HUNGARY

Nation

A

=l HUN
] aut
>l svk
=] srB
< FRA
=] DEN
<l svk
<] srB
=l poL

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

ITALY

TURKEY

SWITZERLAND

FRANCE

SPAIN

GREAT BRITAIN

GERMANY

CZECHIA

BELGIUM

POLAND

Class

cadet
cadet
cadet
cadet
cadet
cadet
cadet
cadet
cadet

cadet

=] ukr
I HUN
=] usa
iy

= TUR
>l sui

=] FRA
<] Esp
*] GBR
] GER
x]cze
<] BEL
] poL

Discipline

Men's epee

Men's epee

Men's epee

Men's epee

Men's epee

Men's epee

Men's epee

Men's epee

Men's epee

Men's epee

36 64 -

52 0 -

32 52 -

30 40 -

24 23 -

21 - -

64 -

26

EONE

36

30

24

32

2

22

06/10/2024

13/10/2024

27/10/2024

12/01/2025

26/01/2025

26/11/2023

10/12/2023

14/01/2024

28/01/2024

11/02/2024

64 32 64

30 52

52 40 23

30 0 36

18 -

28 22 -

36 28 -

18 - -

24 8 -

28

52

36

22

19

40



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

35

36

74.0

66.0

52.0

48.0

48.0

39.0

39.0

38.0

36.0

34.0

34.0

30.0

24.0

19.0

16.0

16.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

0.0

0.0

TEAM Men - Epee - Cadet - 2024/2025

Name

ROMANIA

NORWAY

ISRAEL

GREECE

ESTONIA

NETHERLANDS

SWEDEN

AZERBAIJAN

SLOVAKIA

QATAR

BULGARIA

NORTH MACEDONIA

DENMARK

BRAZIL

SINGAPORE

AUSTRIA

ARGENTINA

LITHUANIA

SERBIA

CYPRUS

CROATIA

JORDAN

Nat.

lrou
*INOR
<] 1sR
=] GRE
Xl EsT
*INED
<] swe
x| AzE
<l svk
x] QAT
<] BUL
xI mkp
<] DEN
I BRA
x| sap
<] AuT
] ARG
B
=] srB
Xl cvp
I cro

=] jor

1.

2.

22

20

3.

4.

21 -

30

20

26

22




